
2015 AT&T Winter National Championships

Dec. 3  5, 2015

Event 15 4 DEC 2015  11:57 Women's 100m Backstroke Heats

Federal Way, WA

Results Summary

EVENT NO. 15

Record Name Location DateCLUBSplit
WR 58.12 SPOFFORTH Gemma GBR Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 200928.71

AM 58.33 FRANKLIN Missy USA Omaha, NE (USA) 27 JUN 201228.82

US 58.67 FRANKLIN Missy USA Indianapolis (USA) 28 JUN 201328.92

CR 58.67 FRANKLIN Missy USA Indianapolis (USA) 28 JUN 201328.92

TimeName CLUB
Code

Heats

Rank Lane Time
Behind50mR.T.Heat Year of Birth

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

ADAMS Claire CSCIN4 1:00.441  29.850.58
30.59

7 A1998

DELOOF Ali MICHMI3 1:00.592 0.15  29.490.60
31.10

9 A1994

FRANKLIN Missy STARCO4 1:00.653 0.21  29.740.63
30.91

8 A1995

BAKER Kathleen CALIPC5 1:00.804 0.36  29.240.58
31.56

9 A1997

TOUSSAINT Kira UN06SE7 1:00.845 0.40  29.090.62
31.75

6 A1994

COUGHLIN Natalie CALPC4 1:00.845 0.40  29.810.59
31.03

9 A1982

BOOTSMA Rachel CALIPC5 1:00.947 0.50  29.690.54
31.25

8 A1993

SMIDDY Clara MICHMI3 1:01.058 0.61  29.780.63
31.27

7 A1996

ROAS Johanna UN05CO7 1:01.069 0.62  30.000.66
31.06

8 B1993

SNODGRASS Brooklynn CASCUS2 1:01.1110 0.67  29.610.74
31.50

8 B1994

WILM Ingrid CASCUS6 1:01.2811 0.84  29.860.65
31.42

9 B1998

GONZALEZ RAMIREZ Maria MEXUS6 1:01.2912 0.85  29.960.62
31.33

7 B1990

CALDWELL Hilary ISCUS3 1:01.4613 1.02  30.080.61
31.38

8 B1991

BILQUIST Amy CALIPC2 1:01.5314 1.09  30.320.69
31.21

7 B1997

KUCHKAROVA Yulduz KANSMV5 1:01.6915 1.25  29.690.61
32.00

5 B1994

PELTON Elizabeth CALIPC5 1:01.7016 1.26  30.320.64
31.38

7 B1993

INADA Noriko PSCAZ2 1:01.9017 1.46  30.230.72
31.67

9 C1978

SAMARDZIC Matea UN01NJ5 1:02.2018 1.76  30.300.67
31.90

6 C1995

GLAVNYK Iryna GCUAZ1 1:02.3819 1.94  30.050.66
32.33

8 C1996

COREA Sam UBCDUS3 1:02.4620 2.02  30.200.55
32.26

6 C1993

DELOOF Gabby MICHMI7 1:02.5221 2.08  30.780.60
31.74

7 C1996

BLOVAD Keaton THSCOR8 1:02.6322 2.19  30.370.62
32.26

6 C1998

MORALES Gisela GUAUS6 1:02.6523 2.21  30.280.71
32.37

8 C1987

NIHIPALI Anu UN01HI4 1:02.7724 2.33  30.210.69
32.56

1 C1995
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TimeName CLUB
Code

Heats

Rank Lane Time
Behind50mR.T.Heat Year of Birth

COOPER Candace UN04NC7 1:02.8225 2.38  30.290.67
32.53

9 11990

COLORADO Carolina SOFLFG1 1:02.8626 2.42  30.710.61
32.15

9 21987

MAZUTAITYTE Ugne FRESCC3 1:02.8927 2.45  30.490.68
32.40

2  1997

LAIRD Lexi CSCIN1 1:02.8927 2.45  29.970.58
32.92

2  1993

MERRELL Eva AZOTCA2 1:02.9129 2.47  30.540.75
32.37

4  2000

NELSON Beata MACWI6 1:02.9730 2.53  30.180.69
32.79

6  1998

LAU Claudia CWMI2 1:03.0331 2.59  30.360.63
32.67

6  1992

EARLEY Erin HMSTCT8 1:03.0532 2.61  30.940.71
32.11

8  1999

OBERLANDER Kacey YYMA4 1:03.4033 2.96  30.850.70
32.55

4  1998

OELTJEN Erin NEBMW5 1:03.4434 3.00  31.100.61
32.34

3  1995

MATTINGLY Zoe MICHMI2 1:03.4835 3.04  30.750.67
32.73

5  1993

SAUNDERS Emma BAMASE8 1:03.5236 3.08  31.060.62
32.46

7  1994

FORBES Camryn BYACAM4 1:03.6137 3.17  30.980.56
32.63

5  1998

BURCHILL Sammie CSCIN1 1:03.6438 3.20  31.030.61
32.61

4  1999

KLAREN Melanie CALPC4 1:03.6639 3.22  30.860.64
32.80

6  1992

KLYAROVSKAYA Anastasia UN01MS3 1:03.7640 3.32  30.950.74
32.81

5  1994

LAUGHLIN Solie UN10CA7 1:03.7640 3.32  30.950.67
32.81

5  1997

WU Joanna RUTNJ5 1:03.7942 3.35  30.760.54
33.03

2  1994

STENKVIST Henry UN1CA7 1:03.9043 3.46  30.810.64
33.09

3  1994

MCCAFFERTY Morgan NEBMW6 1:04.2144 3.77  30.960.59
33.25

2  1997

HELLER Anna HEATOR3 1:04.2645 3.82  31.090.62
33.17

3  1990

CHONG Christie PLSPC5 1:04.2746 3.83  31.360.60
32.91

4  1998

BOYCE Lisa TXLAST6 1:04.3647 3.92  31.380.62
32.98

4  1993

POSTOLL Becca MICHMI7 1:04.3848 3.94  31.380.64
33.00

4  1997

NEWMAN Mara LOSCOR1 1:04.4549 4.01  31.120.66
33.33

5  2000

HANNAM Chloe UARKAR8 1:04.5050 4.06  31.350.63
33.15

3  1996

VISSCHER Lainey OCSTOR3 1:04.5151 4.07  30.810.57
33.70

1  1998

LIGHT Aislinn SCALCA6 1:04.5151 4.07  31.300.64
33.21

3  1998

PINTO Jeserik VENUS2 1:04.5953 4.15  30.970.77
33.62

3  1990

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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DELOOF Catie MICHMI4 1:04.6954 4.25  30.880.62
33.81

3  1997

EASTIN Emily SCALCA6 1:04.7055 4.26  30.950.59
33.75

5  1998

SANDERS Alyssa UDELMA7 1:04.7656 4.32  31.040.57
33.72

2  1994

JUFFER Jacqueline NEBMW1 1:04.7857 4.34  30.570.72
34.21

3  1994

WOHLERT Franziska BGSUOH8 1:04.8458 4.40  31.730.64
33.11

2  1994

GOSS Kennedy IUIN8 1:04.9159 4.47  31.750.63
33.16

9  1996

LI Liz OSUOH5 1:05.0560 4.61  31.460.60
33.59

1  1995

BURNETT Natalie UARKAR6 1:05.3161 4.87  31.340.58
33.97

1  1995

ASHMORE Jordan TDPSOR2 1:05.3462 4.90  31.340.55
34.00

2  1999

VREDEVELD Kristen CALIPC2 1:05.4363 4.99  31.140.68
34.29

1  1995

SCANNELL Quinn GRYMCT4 1:05.5064 5.06  31.450.73
34.05

2  1998

ZEREN Zulal OSUOH8 1:05.7365 5.29  31.870.64
33.86

5  1995

BAILEY Chelsea UN01PN7 1:06.4466 6.00  31.630.59
34.81

1  1992

DAVIS ORTIZ Estela UN03AZ3 DNS  4  1994

STEWART Kendyl UN1CA8 DNS  4  1994

ARCILA Isabella SMUNT1 DNS  6  1994

LEE Felicia STANPC1 DNS  7  1992

Legend:
1 2 A BFinal A Final B
C DNS R.T.Final C Did not start Reaction time

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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